REGIONAL SERVICES/LIAISON POINTS OF CONTACT
	Name
	Function
	Email
	Telephone

	Paulette Gemmer
	Regional Transition Support Manager
	Paulette.gemmer@gsa.gov
	703.306.6305

	Hillary LaMay
	GSA DAR Admin
	Hillary.Lamay@gsa.gov
	703.306.6223

	Herman Graham
	RSTS PM
	Herman.graham@gsa.gov
	703.306.6323

	Kimberly Dotson
	RSTS Admin Asst
	Kimber.dotson@gsa.gov
	703.306.6298

	Chuck Brock
	TCC PM – GTI
	Charles.brock@gsa.gov
	703.306.6303

	Joanne Brown
	Regional Liaison
	Joanne.brown@gsa.gov
	703.306.6016

	Joe Hester
	Regional Liaison
	Joseph.hester@gsa.gov
	703.306.6225

	Karl Straley
	Regional Liaison
	Karl.straley@gsa.gov
	703.306.6226


